
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Qualifying Expert 600 
1 

No. 

42 
107 
432 
867 
862 
282 

706 

Name 

Eugene McMahel 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 

Mario Estrada 

Jesus Sanchez 

Carlo Manalo 

Chris Shimonkevitz 

Hugo Peralta 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 
Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

1:45.421 
1:46.990 
1:52.100 
1:53.925 
1:55.032 
1:56.795 

1:50.206 

Total Tm 

9:40.350 
12:53.269 
10:45.379 

8:50.050 
13:45.233 
10:34.261 

10:46.077 

Make 

2025 Ducati V4S 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2023 BMW M1000RR 
2019 Yamaha YZF R1 
2021 Yamaha R1 
2019 Kawasaki ZX-10R 

2008 Yamaha YZFR6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2025 11:10:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 6 @ BRP - Oct 11-12, 2025 

QP6:Amateur 1000 

QP6:Amateur 1000 

Qualifying started at 10:55:16 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

10/11/2025 10:15 


