CRA Round 6 @ BRP - Oct 11-12, 2025

Sorted on best lap time

QP6:Amateur 1000 Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles

QP6:Amateur 1000

10/11/2025 10:15

25 10:15

Qualifying started at 10:55:16

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
Oualifvii	ng Amateı	ur 1000				
Qualifyii 1	42	Eugene McMahel	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:45.421	9:40.350	2025 Ducati V4S
2	107	Dmytro Izvoznikov	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:46.990	12:53.269	2022 BMW S1000RR
3	432	Mario Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 1 000	1:52.100	10:45.379	2023 BMW M1000RR
4	867	Jesus Sanchez	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:53.925	8:50.050	2019 Yamaha YZF R1
5	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:55.032	13:45.233	2021 Yamaha R1
6	282	Chris Shimonkevitz	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:56.795	10:34.261	2019 Kawasaki ZX-10R
Qualifyir	ng Expert	600				
1	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 600	1:50.206	10:46.077	2008 Yamaha YZFR6

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Kelly Mills

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

#wearecra

Printed: 10/11/2025 11:10:59 AM

Licensed to: California Roadrace Association